



**IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**47 CONT. PETITION NO. 123 OF 2013
IN WP/88/2011**

Yashodabai Krishna Pandhare And Ors

VERSUS

The State Of Mah And Ors

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : None Present
AGP for Respondents-State: Mr. V. K. Kotecha

...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

Dated : December 08, 2025.

PER COURT :-

1. The Registrar (Judicial) to verify the roster and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.)

vj gawade/-.