



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**914 CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 123 OF 2013
IN WP/88/2011**

**YASHODABAI KRISHNA PANDHARE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS**

...

None for the petitioners.

Mrs. Chaitali Choudhari, A.G.P. for respondent Nos.1 to 3.

...

**CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE AND
ABASAHEB D. SHINDE, JJ.**

DATED : 24 MARCH 2026.

Per Court :

1. None for the petitioners.
2. Last chance is granted for filing the second set.
3. Stand over to 07.04.2026.

**(ABASAHEB D. SHINDE)
JUDGE**

**(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE)
JUDGE**